SPRING BooT CAMP
April 13 & 14, 2016
Indianapolis Symphony Centre
32 E. Washington St., Indianapolis, IN

Agenda

(subject to minor changes)

Wednesday, April 13, 2016 * 10:00 am — 5:00 pm

10:00-10:45am

10:45-11:30 am

11:30 amM-12:00 pm

12:00-1:00 pM

1:00-2:15 pm

2:15-3:30 pm

3:30-3:45pm

3:45-5:00 pm

Welcome and Introductions

Community Foundation Overview

Ace Yakey, Vice President for Community Development, Lilly Endowment
Lunch

Gifts and Funds

Grantmaking and Community Leadership

Break

Finance and Investments

Thursday, April 14, 2016 * 8:30 am - 4:00 pm

8:30-9:00 am

9:00-10:30 am
10:30-10:45 am
10:45 am-12:00 pm
12:00-1:00 pM
1:00-3:00 pmM
3:00-3:15 pm
3:15-3:45 pm

3:45-4:00 pm

Marissa Manlove, President, Indiana Philanthropy Alliance
Review of Wednesday’s Training—Q & A

Board and Staff Relationships

Break

Operational Sustainability

Lunch; Jill Gordon, Program Director, Youth Philanthropy Initiative of Indiana (YPII)
Asset Building

Break

Community Foundation Lifecycles

Wrap-Up and Adjourn




