

## **SPRING BOOT CAMP**

## April 13 & 14, 2016

## Indianapolis Symphony Centre 32 E. Washington St., Indianapolis, IN

## **Agenda**

(subject to minor changes)

Wednesday, April 13, 2016 * 10:00 am – 5:00 pm	
10:00-10:45 am	Welcome and Introductions
10:45-11:30 am	Community Foundation Overview
11:30 am-12:00 pm	Ace Yakey, Vice President for Community Development, Lilly Endowment
12:00-1:00 pm	Lunch
1:00-2:15 pm	Gifts and Funds
2:15-3:30 pm	Grantmaking and Community Leadership
3:30-3:45 pm `	Break
3:45-5:00 pm	Finance and Investments

Thursday, April 14, 2016 * 8:30 am – 4:00 pm	
8:30-9:00 am	Marissa Manlove, President, Indiana Philanthropy Alliance Review of Wednesday's Training – Q $\&$ A
9:00-10:30 am	Board and Staff Relationships
10:30-10:45 am	Break
10:45 am-12:00 pm	Operational Sustainability
12:00-1:00 pm	Lunch; Jill Gordon, Program Director, Youth Philanthropy Initiative of Indiana (YPII)
1:00-3:00 pm	Asset Building
3:00-3:15 pm	Break
3:15-3:45 pm	Community Foundation Lifecycles

Wrap-Up and Adjourn

3:45-4:00 pm